LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION OF EAR, NOSE
AND THROAT (ENT) SURGEONS POST AGAINST ADVT. NO. 01/2022.
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Application
Number
EA100001
EA100003
EA100004

EA100008
EA100037
EA100013

EA100014
EA100017

EA100018
EA100019
EA100022

EA100023
EA100024
EA100025

EA100026
EA100027
EA100030

EA100033
EA100034
EA100035

EA100036

Candidate
Name
SONAM KUMARI
NEHA SINGH
KARTIKEYA MISHRA

RAJEEV KUMAR
ASFIA RAHMAN
RAJANI KANT

MD GAJANPHAR ALI
KRISHNA KINKAR DAS
EHTESHAM AHMAD
RAUSHAN
GHANSHYAM BIHARI

SANJEEV KUMAR KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR LAL
GOPAL
SHEIKH ABDUL ZEESHAN

POONAM KUMARI
SUSHANT KUMAR
NIKESH KUMAR SINGH

ABHINITI
ALEKH KUMAR
NISHANT KUMAR

BHAWANA AGRAWAL

Father
Name
MUKESH KUMAR
KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
ARUN MISHRA

LALLU PRASAD HEMANT
ANISUR RAHMAN
JITENDRA NATH PANDEY

MD HEDAYAT ALI
MANIK CHANDRA DAS

EHSAN AHMAD RAUSHAN

BRIJ NANDAN SINGH
AKHILESH PRASAD
MANDAL
DHURB NARAYAN
CHOUDHARY
RAMNANDAN SINGH

SHEIKH ABDUL ALIM

RAJENDRA PRASAD
YADAV
R C YADAV
DEVANAND PRASAD
SINGH
ARUN KUMAR SINHA
YOGENDRA PRASAD
JAI NARAYAN PATHAK

ANANT KUMAR AGRAWAL
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DOB

30-Dec-1989
24-Aug-1985
8-Jan-1986

27-Dec-1970
2-Nov-1990
15-Nov-1982

13-Dec-1977
10-Aug-1985

15-Jan-1982
1-Jan-1978

5-Jan-1977

5-Jul-1973
2-Feb-1987

6-Dec-1987

11-Aug-1986
27-Oct-1984
30-Nov-1985

31-Dec-1982
21-Feb-1990
13-May-1988

5-Dec-1981



