LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR DOCUMENT AND THROAT (ENT) SURGEONS POST A	

## LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION OF EAR, NOSE AND THROAT (ENT) SURGEONS POST AGAINST ADVT. NO. 01/2022.

SI No.	Application	oplication Candidate		DOD
	Number	Name	Name	DOB
1	EA100001	SONAM KUMARI	MUKESH KUMAR	30-Dec-1989
2	EA100003	NEHA SINGH	KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH	24-Aug-1985
3	EA100004	KARTIKEYA MISHRA	ARUN MISHRA	8-Jan-1986
4	EA100008	RAJEEV KUMAR	LALLU PRASAD HEMANT	27-Dec-1970
5	EA100037	ASFIA RAHMAN	ANISUR RAHMAN	2-Nov-1990
6	EA100013	RAJANI KANT	JITENDRA NATH PANDEY	15-Nov-1982
7	EA100014	MD GAJANPHAR ALI	MD HEDAYAT ALI	13-Dec-1977
8	EA100017	KRISHNA KINKAR DAS	MANIK CHANDRA DAS	10-Aug-1985
9	EA100018	EHTESHAM AHMAD RAUSHAN	EHSAN AHMAD RAUSHAN	15-Jan-1982
10	EA100019	GHANSHYAM BIHARI	BRIJ NANDAN SINGH	1-Jan-1978
11	EA100022	SANJEEV KUMAR KUMAR	AKHILESH PRASAD MANDAL	5-Jan-1977
12	EA100023	ASHOK KUMAR LAL	DHURB NARAYAN CHOUDHARY	5-Jul-1973
13	EA100024	GOPAL	RAMNANDAN SINGH	2-Feb-1987
14	EA100025	SHEIKH ABDUL ZEESHAN	SHEIKH ABDUL ALIM	6-Dec-1987
15	EA100026	POONAM KUMARI	RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV	11-Aug-1986
16	EA100027	SUSHANT KUMAR	R C YADAV	27-Oct-1984
17	EA100030	NIKESH KUMAR SINGH	DEVANAND PRASAD SINGH	30-Nov-1985
18	EA100033	ABHINITI	ARUN KUMAR SINHA	31-Dec-1982
19	EA100034	ALEKH KUMAR	YOGENDRA PRASAD	21-Feb-1990
20	EA100035	NISHANT KUMAR	JAI NARAYAN PATHAK	13-May-1988
21	EA100036	BHAWANA AGRAWAL	ANANT KUMAR AGRAWAL	5-Dec-1981